for more information:
 Communication Series Controllers
 C267 - C277 - C287
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, CA. 93551
Phone: 661-272-4700
Fax: 661-947-7570
e-mail: sales @ murcal.com

email: sales@murcal.com    web: www.murcal.com
TO ORDER,VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT
How To Order
The specifications and performance data is
subject to change without notice.
MURCAL   07/2006   Printed in USA
MURCAL PROUDLY DISTRIBUTES:
CUSTOM MUNICIPAL PANELS
Accessories and Part Numbers for Use with FW Murphy Comm Series Modules:
Input Voltage:
	 9 to 28 VDC
Operating Temperature:
	 w22° to +158° F  (w30° to +70° C)
Storage Temperature:
	 w22° to +158° F  (w30° to +70° C)
Communications:
	 1 w RS-485 9600-N-8-1 Communication port.
	 Connection is made via modular RJ45 jack.
	 There are two jacks for simple connection to
	 other Comm Series Modules.  If more than
	 one module is used, you can bring your patch
	 cable into Port A and then connect from Port
	 B to the next module.  This can be repeated
	 until your input/output resources are satisfied.
	 The last module in line must have a terminating
	 resistor (part # 65267485TERM) installed in
	 the second jack.  A maximum of 32 devices
	 can be hooked together.
Product Weight:
	 1.5 lb.   (0.7 kg.)
Product Dimensions:
	 7.0”H x 1.5”W x 4.75”D   (178 x 38 x 121 mm)
Shipping Weight:
	 2.2 lb.   (1.0 kg.)
Shipping Dimensions:
	 12.0”H x 6.0”W x 6.0”D   (304 x 152 x 152 mm)
RJ45 Patch Cables
Part Number:
One foot (1’) w 65267CABLE1
Two Foot (2’) w 65267CABLE2
Four foot (4’) w65267CABLE4
Six foot (6’) w 65267CABLE6
Standard Input/Output Module
Temperature Sensing Module
Analog Inputs and Outputs Module
Terminating Resistor Module
RJ45 to DB9   (EMS547 only)
RJ45 to 2 Wire Adapter (non-EMS547)
2 Foot Harness Kit   (C267 only)
One foot (1’) - RJ45 Patch Cable
Two foot (2’) - RJ45 Patch Cable
Four foot (4’) - RJ45 Patch Cable
Six foot (6’) - RJ45 Patch Cable
C267
C277
C287
65267485TERMM
65267RJ2DBM
65267RJ2447M
35267HRNSKIT
65267CABLE1
65267CABLE2
65267CABLE4
65267CABLE6
RJ45 to DB9  (EMS547 only)
RJ45 to 2 Wire Adapter for use with Non-EMS547 Controllers
                         Part Number:  65267RJ2DBM
                         Function:   Adapts the DB9 Port 3